
1. 

bT4gT H:s-a-101(88)/2023, Rat: 06.06.2023 fare Tà Prufg THT 

2. 

3. 
4. 

6. 

HA: 0--101(ss)2023/102 

7. 

8. 

872462454 

902280324 

5. 920450220 

012410125 

012810055 

902462047 

052830222 

882830 199 

SHADAB HASAN 
DHARMENDRA SINGH RATHOR 

BANDH LAL YADAV 

JITENDRA SINGH 

BRAJESH KUMAR 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

RANVEER SINGH 

DGP HQRS UP LKW 

DG-N-101082023NO2 DT OG-06-2023 

GZR 

MPI 

JNR 

FHR 

CDI 

DOA 

PRJ 

MPI 

04-02-68 

20-02-71 
07-03-75 

12-04-75 

13-07-72 

01-07-72 

22-02-82 

06 2023 

02-02-68 

KND 

LTP 

JLN 

LTP 

KNC 

LKW N. 

LKW N. 

LKW N. 

UPPCL 

UPPCL 

UPPCL 

UPPCL 

UPPCL 

UPPCL 
UPPCL 

UPPCL 
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